
2012 KD Added Money Events 
  
"BORN TO TROT" TROTTING SERIES 
"Maidens" 
Nominations Due: Sat Feb 25 
"PACIN N RACIN" PACING SERIES 
C & G. NW of $30,000 Life (OS $45,000 4yr olds & younger) 
Nominations Due: Sat March 24 
"THE FRIENDSHIP PACING SERIES"  KD VS GEORGIAN 
3 Yr Olds & Up C & G. NW of $75,000 in 2011 
Nominations Due: Sat April 21 
"BRIDE TO BE" PACING SERIES  
F & M. "Maidens" 
Nominations Due: Sat June 2 
"BACHELOR" PACING SERIES 
C & G. "Maidens" 
Nominations Due: Sat June 9 
"FANCY FILLIES" PACING SERIES 
F & M. NW of $30,000 Life. (OS $45,000 4yr olds & younger) Nominations Due: Sat July 14 
"THE TROT-A THON" TROTTING SERIES  1 1/4 RACES 
NW of $50,000 Life. (OS $75,000 4yr olds & younger) 
ae: Optional Claiming $15,000 w/a. 
Nominations Due: Sat July 28 
"JUST FOR THE BOYS" PACING SERIES 
H & G. $5,000 Claiming 
Nominations Due: Sat August 25 
"JUST FOR THE GIRLS" PACING SERIES 
F & M. $5,000 Claiming 
Nominations Due: Sat Sept 29 
"GOT THE TROTS" TROTTING SERIES 
$5,500 Claiming 
Nominations Due: Sat Oct 27 
"FROSTY FILLIES" PACING SERIES 
F & M. $8,500 Claiming. For NW of $35,000 Life 
(OS $52,500 4 yr olds & younger) 
Nominations Due: Sat Nov 12 
"COLD AS ICE" PACING SERIES 
H & G. $8,500 Claiming. For NW of $35,000 Life 
(OS $52,500 4 yr olds & younger) 
Nominations Due: Sat Nov 24 
  
For additional information, please contact Jim Huck in the race office @ (705) 939-6316 ext. 235 
or e-mail jhuck@kawarthadowns.com 
 


